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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bogusław LECH Zawodnik 3 8 640 - 1

2 Czesław WIECZOREK Zawodnik 8 7 825 - 2

3 Kazimierz DELEWSKI Zawodnik 1 7 775 - 3

4 Henryk PIELKA Zawodnik 12 7 305 - 4

5 Marek STEPNOWSKI Zawodnik 9 6 960 - 5

6 Ryszard BRĄCLIK Zawodnik 6 6 615 - 6

7 Robert JAMRÓZ Zawodnik 2 5 925 - 7

8 Tomasz MAŃKOWSKI Zawodnik 13 3 775 - 8

9 Mieczysław BUREK Zawodnik 4 3 090 - 9

10 Tomasz KLICH Zawodnik 7 2 885 - 10

11 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Zawodnik 16 2 245 - 11

12 Rafał WOLANIN Zawodnik 10 1 880 - 12

13 Piotr MULARCZK Zawodnik 15 1 655 - 13

14 Piotr HERDA Zawodnik 5 1 420 - 14

15 Karol STABLA Zawodnik 11 1 295 - 15

16 Ryszard HEJMANOWSKI Zawodnik 14 355 - 16

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

08.07.2018, 14:18

Edmund Gutkiewicz

Sędzia Główny

Zawod Spławikowe

"Puchar OKW, GUT-MIX Edmund Gutkiewicz"

Rzeka Odra, Kędzierzn-Koźle, Rogi, 08 Lipiec 2018 r

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Arkadiusz PAWLAK Zawodnik 5 20 995 - 1

2 Piotr KRUK Zawodnik 7 8 655 - 2

3 Konrad FLORCZYK Zawodnik 15 5 985 - 3

4 Karolina DUDA Zawodnik 3 3 430 - 4

5 Sebastian PYKA Zawodnik 2 2 800 - 5

6 Joachim WIESCHALKA Zawodnik 16 2 705 - 6

7 Andrzej JOCHEMSKI Zawodnik 17 2 310 - 7

8 Marcin KURZEPA Zawodnik 10 1 750 - 8

9 Ewelina STEPNOWSKA Zawodnik 4 1 475 - 9

10 Łukasz MILEWSKI Zawodnik 13 935 - 10

11 Andrzej KURZEPA Zawodnik 9 905 - 11

12 Zenon NALEŚNIK Zawodnik 8 425 - 12

13 Mariusz OCZKI Zawodnik 12 330 - 13

14 Marek GAWIN Zawodnik 11 160 - 14

15 Tomasz BULWAN Zawodnik 6 55 - 15

16 Michał KOPACZ Zawodnik 14 0 - 16

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

08.07.2018, 14:18

Edmund Gutkiewicz

Sędzia Główny

Zawod Spławikowe

"Puchar OKW, GUT-MIX Edmund Gutkiewicz"

Rzeka Odra, Kędzierzn-Koźle, Rogi, 08 Lipiec 2018 r

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Arkadiusz PAWLAK Zawodnik B-5 20 995 0 1

2 Bogusław LECH Zawodnik A-3 8 640 0 1

3 Piotr KRUK Zawodnik B-7 8 655 0 2

4 Czesław WIECZOREK Zawodnik A-8 7 825 0 2

5 Kazimierz DELEWSKI Zawodnik A-1 7 775 0 3

6 Konrad FLORCZYK Zawodnik B-15 5 985 0 3

7 Henryk PIELKA Zawodnik A-12 7 305 0 4

8 Karolina DUDA Zawodnik B-3 3 430 0 4

9 Marek STEPNOWSKI Zawodnik A-9 6 960 0 5

10 Sebastian PYKA Zawodnik B-2 2 800 0 5

11 Ryszard BRĄCLIK Zawodnik A-6 6 615 0 6

12 Joachim WIESCHALKA Zawodnik B-16 2 705 0 6

13 Robert JAMRÓZ Zawodnik A-2 5 925 0 7

14 Andrzej JOCHEMSKI Zawodnik B-17 2 310 0 7

15 Tomasz MAŃKOWSKI Zawodnik A-13 3 775 0 8

16 Marcin KURZEPA Zawodnik B-10 1 750 0 8

17 Mieczysław BUREK Zawodnik A-4 3 090 0 9

18 Ewelina STEPNOWSKA Zawodnik B-4 1 475 0 9

19 Tomasz KLICH Zawodnik A-7 2 885 0 10

20 Łukasz MILEWSKI Zawodnik B-13 935 0 10

21 Bogusław KOSSOWSKI Zawodnik A-16 2 245 0 11

22 Andrzej KURZEPA Zawodnik B-9 905 0 11

23 Rafał WOLANIN Zawodnik A-10 1 880 0 12

24 Zenon NALEŚNIK Zawodnik B-8 425 0 12

25 Piotr MULARCZK Zawodnik A-15 1 655 0 13

26 Mariusz OCZKI Zawodnik B-12 330 0 13

27 Piotr HERDA Zawodnik A-5 1 420 0 14

Zawod Spławikowe

"Puchar OKW, GUT-MIX Edmund Gutkiewicz"

Rzeka Odra, Kędzierzn-Koźle, Rogi, 08 Lipiec 2018 r

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

Zawod Spławikowe

"Puchar OKW, GUT-MIX Edmund Gutkiewicz"

Rzeka Odra, Kędzierzn-Koźle, Rogi, 08 Lipiec 2018 r

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Marek GAWIN Zawodnik B-11 160 0 14

29 Karol STABLA Zawodnik A-11 1 295 0 15

30 Tomasz BULWAN Zawodnik B-6 55 0 15

31 Ryszard HEJMANOWSKI Zawodnik A-14 355 0 16

32 Michał KOPACZ Zawodnik B-14 0 0 16

Sędzia Sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

08.07.2018, 14:19

Edmund Gutkiewicz

Sędzia Główny
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